
Salisbury Academy 5K and Fun Run

Salisbury, NC

Saturday, May 16, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp

1 102 Bobby Aswell 52 19 23 M 50‐59

2 50 Chris Mead 40 19 35 M 40‐49

3 104 Martin Thorne 49 19 39 M 40‐49

4 106 Sonny Ali 41 20 42 M 40‐49

5 131 Roarke Burton 13 21 59 M 10‐13

6 20 Melissa Orr 37 22 5 F 30‐39

7 110 Gil Zino 39 22 25 M 30‐39

8 111 Rusty Smith 47 22 33 M 40‐49

9 8 Ellen Simons 13 22 54 F 10‐13

10 19 Leighanne Dorton 33 23 15 F 30‐39

11 47 Jeff Skalka 31 23 24 M 30‐39

12 128 Delaine Fowler 35 23 36 F 30‐39

13 45 Ben Childress 11 23 41 M 10‐13

14 39 Charlie Barr 12 23 47 M 10‐13

15 31 Donna Childress 44 23 48 F 40‐49

16 109 Jack Heilig 10 24 54 M 10‐13

17 38 Ethan Ott 9 25 1 M 0‐9

18 40 Will Fowler 12 25 22 M 10‐13

19 123 Ryan Rich 41 25 38 M 40‐49

20 41 Quinn Lockhart 12 25 52 M 10‐13

21 66 Robert Nichols 51 26 20 M 50‐59

22 30 Andrea Davis 42 27 0 F 40‐49

23 55 James Davis 58 27 35 M 50‐59

24 134 Morgan Jeter 11 27 46 F 10‐13

25 1 Emberleigh Pauley‐Brown 8 27 53 F 0‐9

26 43 Roshen Amin 12 27 54 M 10‐13

27 5 Madelyne Lawrence 11 28 11 F 10‐13

28 53 Jeffery Brown 59 28 14 M 50‐59

29 10 Sara Brown 25 28 40 F 20‐29

30 52 Will Goodnight 42 28 43 M 40‐49

31 7 Madelynn Castor 12 28 52 F 10‐13

32 48 John Isenhour 37 29 3 M 30‐39

33 36 Reid Hlavacek 9 29 18 M 0‐9

34 51 Chetan Amin 45 29 21 M 40‐49

35 58 Rip Collins 59 29 32 M 50‐59

36 112 Hetal Patel 44 29 46 F 40‐49

37 113 Ben Beaver 71 30 2 M 70‐100

38 60 Kendall Colwell 10 30 7 F 10‐13

39 16 Ashley Whitaker 32 30 24 F 30‐39

40 108 Lucy Heilig 9 30 34 F 0‐9

41 29 Laura Zimmerman‐Clark 43 30 43 F 40‐49

42 33 Betsy Snow 41 30 44 F 40‐49

43 18 Brooks Busby 39 30 52 F 30‐39

44 15 Shaiana Freeze 26 30 54 F 20‐29

45 22 Julie Hlavacek 44 31 23 F 40‐49

46 61 Caroline Colwell 12 31 31 F 10‐13



47 3 Sadie Miller 10 31 50 F 10‐13

48 49 Joel Briner 44 31 50 M 40‐49

49 2 Sydney Hlavacek 11 32 5 F 10‐13

50 37 Andrew Mead 9 32 32 M 0‐9

51 13 Katie Reefe 37 32 38 F 30‐39

52 21 Gwin Barr 44 32 39 F 40‐49

53 28 Melinda Medeiros 45 32 53 F 40‐49

54 4 Gigi Nagy 10 33 31 F 10‐13

55 62 Brooke Cunningham 9 33 31 F 0‐9

56 32 Tracey Cowan 46 35 33 F 40‐49

57 54 Steve Combs 59 36 31 M 50‐59

58 103 Allie Roseman 13 36 49 F 10‐13

59 11 Brittney Wagner 29 36 53 F 20‐29

60 6 Anna Mead 10 38 26 F 10‐13

61 114 Bailey Zino 10 39 10 F 10‐13

62 120 Abbey Lawson 9 39 11 F 0‐9

63 132 Sawyer Burton 8 41 8 M 0‐9

64 133 Melanie Burton 45 41 17 F 40‐49

65 63 Mary‐Corine DeGood 36 41 35 F 30‐39

66 64 Nicohle Lindsay 32 42 25 F 30‐39

67 105 Breanna Smith 9 43 48 F 0‐9

68 117 Angela Graham 54 45 6 F 50‐59

69 26 Sherry Rosman 43 45 21 F 40‐49

70 17 Paula Mead 38 51 46 F 30‐39

71 119 Dylan Upright 11 52 12 M 10‐13

72 34 Tina Kistler 55 53 21 F 50‐59

73 12 Whitney Talbert 23 53 23 F 20‐29

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 102 Bobby Aswell 52 19 23 M 50‐59 1

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 20 Melissa Orr 37 22 5 F 30‐39 6

Male Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 50 Chris Mead 40 19 35 M 40‐49 2

Female Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 31 Donna Childress 44 23 48 F 40‐49 15

Female 0‐9

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 1 Emberleigh Pauley‐Brown 8 27 53 F 0‐9 25

2 108 Lucy Heilig 9 30 34 F 0‐9 40

3 62 Brooke Cunningham 9 33 31 F 0‐9 55

4 120 Abbey Lawson 9 39 11 F 0‐9 62

5 105 Breanna Smith 9 43 48 F 0‐9 67



Female 10‐13

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 8 Ellen Simons 13 22 54 F 10‐13 9

2 134 Morgan Jeter 11 27 46 F 10‐13 24

3 5 Madelyne Lawrence 11 28 11 F 10‐13 27

4 7 Madelynn Castor 12 28 52 F 10‐13 31

5 60 Kendall Colwell 10 30 7 F 10‐13 38

6 61 Caroline Colwell 12 31 31 F 10‐13 46

7 3 Sadie Miller 10 31 50 F 10‐13 47

8 2 Sydney Hlavacek 11 32 5 F 10‐13 49

9 4 Gigi Nagy 10 33 31 F 10‐13 54

10 103 Allie Roseman 13 36 49 F 10‐13 58

11 6 Anna Mead 10 38 26 F 10‐13 60

12 114 Bailey Zino 10 39 10 F 10‐13 61

Female 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 10 Sara Brown 25 28 40 F 20‐29 29

2 15 Shaiana Freeze 26 30 54 F 20‐29 44

3 11 Brittney Wagner 29 36 53 F 20‐29 59

4 12 Whitney Talbert 23 53 23 F 20‐29 73

Female 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 19 Leighanne Dorton 33 23 15 F 30‐39 10

2 128 Delaine Fowler 35 23 36 F 30‐39 12

3 16 Ashley Whitaker 32 30 24 F 30‐39 39

4 18 Brooks Busby 39 30 52 F 30‐39 43

5 13 Katie Reefe 37 32 38 F 30‐39 51

6 63 Mary‐Corine DeGood 36 41 35 F 30‐39 65

7 64 Nicohle Lindsay 32 42 25 F 30‐39 66

8 17 Paula Mead 38 51 46 F 30‐39 70

Female 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 30 Andrea Davis 42 27 0 F 40‐49 22

2 112 Hetal Patel 44 29 46 F 40‐49 36

3 29 Laura Zimmerman‐Clark 43 30 43 F 40‐49 41

4 33 Betsy Snow 41 30 44 F 40‐49 42

5 22 Julie Hlavacek 44 31 23 F 40‐49 45

6 21 Gwin Barr 44 32 39 F 40‐49 52

7 28 Melinda Medeiros 45 32 53 F 40‐49 53

8 32 Tracey Cowan 46 35 33 F 40‐49 56

9 133 Melanie Burton 45 41 17 F 40‐49 64

10 26 Sherry Rosman 43 45 21 F 40‐49 69

Female 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 117 Angela Graham 54 45 6 F 50‐59 68

2 34 Tina Kistler 55 53 21 F 50‐59 72



Male 0‐9

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 38 Ethan Ott 9 25 1 M 0‐9 17

2 36 Reid Hlavacek 9 29 18 M 0‐9 33

3 37 Andrew Mead 9 32 32 M 0‐9 50

4 132 Sawyer Burton 8 41 8 M 0‐9 63

Male 10‐13

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 131 Roarke Burton 13 21 59 M 10‐13 5

2 45 Ben Childress 11 23 41 M 10‐13 13

3 39 Charlie Barr 12 23 47 M 10‐13 14

4 109 Jack Heilig 10 24 54 M 10‐13 16

5 40 Will Fowler 12 25 22 M 10‐13 18

6 41 Quinn Lockhart 12 25 52 M 10‐13 20

7 43 Roshen Amin 12 27 54 M 10‐13 26

8 119 Dylan Upright 11 52 12 M 10‐13 71

Male 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 110 Gil Zino 39 22 25 M 30‐39 7

2 47 Jeff Skalka 31 23 24 M 30‐39 11

3 48 John Isenhour 37 29 3 M 30‐39 32

Male 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 104 Martin Thorne 49 19 39 M 40‐49 3

2 106 Sonny Ali 41 20 42 M 40‐49 4

3 111 Rusty Smith 47 22 33 M 40‐49 8

4 123 Ryan Rich 41 25 38 M 40‐49 19

5 52 Will Goodnight 42 28 43 M 40‐49 30

6 51 Chetan Amin 45 29 21 M 40‐49 34

7 49 Joel Briner 44 31 50 M 40‐49 48

Male 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 66 Robert Nichols 51 26 20 M 50‐59 21

2 55 James Davis 58 27 35 M 50‐59 23

3 53 Jeffery Brown 59 28 14 M 50‐59 28

4 58 Rip Collins 59 29 32 M 50‐59 35

5 54 Steve Combs 59 36 31 M 50‐59 57

Male 70‐100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender  AgeGrp Finish

1 113 Ben Beaver 71 30 2 M 70‐100 37

Fun Run

Place Bib Name Min Sec

1 136 Ben Childress 2 39

2 89 Sam Goodman 2 48

3 139 Ava Morris 2 50

4 125 Finnegan Avery 2 52

5 83 Anna Hunter Robertson 2 55



6 87 Hines Busby 2 56

7 81 John Paul Shadroui 2 57

8 98 Emmaline Goodnight 2 58

9 78 Ella Lockhart 3 0

10 118 Drew Aron 3 1

11 126 Jacob Mills 3 4

12 86 Gray Davis 3 5

13 138 Cole Davidson 3 6

14 137 Jude Lockhart 3 9

15 127 Lauren ChIldress 3 10

16 94 Ellen Fry 3 13

17 75 Aiden Moss 3 17

18 76 Avery Smith 3 23

19 101 Fletcher Busby 3 24

20 67 Caroline Snow 3 26

21 93 Tack Thurman 3 27

22 122 Ben Lawson 3 27

23 69 Lucy Barr 3 28

24 88 Keaton Weatherly 3 33

25 91 Emma Ott 3 34

26 72 Adalyn Yost 3 36

27 108 Lucy Heilig 3 43

28 90 Anna Kate Goodman 3 44

29 41 Quinn Lockhart 3 47

30 116 Brody Zino 3 48

31 140 James Brincefield 3 49

32 135 Will Fowler 3 55

33 73 Luke Fowler 3 55

34 77 Addison Beckham 3 56

35 68 Caylee Snow 4 0

36 100 Connor Towns 4 0

37 96 Ruthie Mauro 4 2

38 92 Sara Peffer 4 3

39 71 Lucy Burks 4 4

40 70 Grace Taylor 4 9

41 79 Dylan Whitaker 4 10

42 107 Georgia Heilig 4 23

43 99 Jillian Towns 4 26

44 115 Bryce Zino  4 52

45 121 Eve Rich 5 1

46 124 Sam Rich 5 2

47 84 Blake Thomas 5 4

48 82 Lilliana Shadroui 5 9

49 95 Mary Masters Goodman 5 11

50 85 Bryant Davis 5 15


